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Event 57 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 200m Freestyle

H1 L2

H2 L1

H3 L1

H4 LA

H5 L1

H6 L1

H7 L1

H8 L1

H9 L1

Jason LEE
Ryan WORTON
William THOMAS

11
11
11

Haden Hill
Halesowen
Worcester

Beau VAUGHAN-HAWKINS11 Worcester

Charlie GOODWIN

Peter WOOD
Michael AGOSTON
Connor BRAY
Aaron JACKSON
Charles DIXON
William PRIDDEN
Caleb DARBY
Joshua HEEKS

Tyler ELWELL
Shayan PATEL
Ben COLLETT
Lewis CRIBBIN
Harry CHANDLER
James ROWE
Arthur ZENIHOV
Anthony DEMITRY

Thomas BROWN
Patrick FLORENDO
Adam RYAN

James YOUNG

William WALKER
Thomas HEPTINSTALL
Luke YOUNG

Ryan BLOOMER

William HUGHES
James HEEKS
Adam RUTTER
Brendan COLLEY
Luke ROWLEY
Milo REED
Joshua HILL

Ben LUCAS

Joe SOUTH

Joshua WALMSLEY
Henry HALFORD
Cyrus PASSMAN
Regan WHITEHOUSE
Owen WESTWOOD
James FROGGATT
Ben WALLACE

Luke HUCKFIELD
Harry GRECH
Matthew DANIELS
Jeremy SUMMERS
Nathan GOUGH
Daniel KEARLEY
Tobias CAREY
Michael BRAY

Thomas BIRLEY
Alfie BROWN
David ANNIS
Daniel HOLMES
Brodie WILLETTS
Max MURRAY
Aurelio LENCIONI
Jacob BAILEY

Kieran COOPER

Dylan SMITH

Jordan BEALE

William GUEST
Nathaniel CROWTHER
Theo LIND

Theo BICHARD
Brooke TOTNEY

William KENNEDY
Samuel BAILEY

11

Co Hereford

Co Hereford
Worcester
Bromsgrove
Ledbury
Worcester
Worcester
Halesowen
Pershore

Woyre Forest
Warley Wasps
Bromsgrove
Pershore
Worcester
Haden Hill
Ledbury
Halesowen

Woyre Forest
Droitwich
Halesowen
Ledbury
Halesowen
Bromsgrove
Stourbridge
Stourbridge

Droitwich
Pershore
Worcester
Redditch
Warley Wasps
Worcester
Warley Wasps
Oldbury

Halesowen
Warley Wasps
Worcester
Bromsgrove
Haden Hill
Stourbridge
Stourbridge
Co Hereford

Warley Wasps
Droitwich
Droitwich
Woyre Forest
Co Hereford
Worcester
Warley Wasps
Bromsgrove

Ledbury
Pershore
Worcester
Redditch
Worcester
Pershore
Redditch
Halesowen

Worcester
Wyre Forest
Oldbury
Woyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Co Hereford
Ledbury
Stourbridge

Ledbury
Halesowen

3:05.37
3:02.00
2:56.73
2:59.41
3:04.90

2:56.38
2:563.33
2:52.55
2:50.87
2:562.22
2:562.74
2:56.02
2:56.68

2:49.27
2:47.40
2:46.18
2:42.10
2:42.50
2:46.70
2:47.94
2:50.35

2:40.06
2:39.51
2:37.78
2:37.15
2:37.53
2:38.52
2:39.55
2:41.24

2:36.01
2:35.22
2:33.78
2:32.84
2:32.99
2:34.71
2:35.44
2:36.47

2:30.33
2:29.99
2:28.70
2:28.00
2:28.62
2:28.89
2:30.26
2:32.66

2:27.10
2:26.69
2:26.39
2:25.81
2:25.84
2:26.58
2:26.83
2:27.77

2:23.15
2:22.37
2:19.53
2:17.99
2:19.29
2:21.82
2:22.69
2:24.55

2:17.50
2:14.87
2:14.64
2:13.86
2:14.64
2:14.65
2:16.84
2:17.77

2:13.57
2:12.89

H1

H2

H3

H 4

H5

H6

George GRECH
Luke PERRY
Tristan GEE

Alex MUNRO
George GLOVER
James CASEWELL

Robert DARBYSHIRE
Patrick HEEKS
Sebastian ROFFEY
Jake MORRIS

Robert LATTA

Daniel PARSONS
Joshua GOUGH
Alexander HUGHES

Dominic SOULSBY
Justin YEUNG

Aaron COOK

Alex FARMER

Kai GOODEN-MORRIS
Ryan LARKIN
Christopher VIZARD
Jonathan BAKER

William GEAREY
Robert JENNINGS
Matthew THOMAS
Fynn LEWIS-GALE
Patrick MEGGITT
Samuel HALL
Jack SIMPSON
Daniel DAY

Droitwich
Pershore
Bromsgrove
Droitwich
Worcester
Co Hereford

Wyre Forest
Pershore
Ledbury
Stourbridge
Worcester
Haden Hill
Co Hereford
Worcester

Warley Wasps
Haden Hill
Worcester
Worcester
Worcester
Halesowen
Pershore
Warley Wasps

Worcester
Halesowen
Worcester
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Worcester
Halesowen
Worcester

2:12.44
2:11.92
2:12.36
2:12.57
2:13.51
2:13.63

2:10.92
2:10.26
2:08.67
2:07.50
2:08.66
2:09.75
2:10.79
2:10.98

2:07.02
2:06.59
2:05.15
2:04.23
2:04.46
2:06.54
2:06.70
2:07.38

2:02.30
2:01.00
2:00.17
1:57.80
1:59.76
2:00.68
2:01.10
2:03.20

Event 58 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke

Francesca BARRY

Libby GOODEN-MORRIS

Hazel ROE
Jessica DAY
Keturah HILL
Grace EARP
Grace RYDER
Isla POWELL

Lucy CATTELL

Amelie FORSYTH-BALL
Katie LITTLE

Millie THOMAS

Milly HEMMING

Natalya KELLY

Grace GUY

Mia UNDERWOOD

Niamh GIBBS
Millie GARDNER
Isabelle MADGE
Tilly BARNETT
Isabella HOARE
Erin FREER

Eva BAILEY
Lilia BARLEY

Amelie FOX-HASKINS
Lucy HATFIELD
Amelia WISE

Ella ROWLEY

Emma MCKAY

Alice WALKER

Anna FARR

Esther CUNNIFFE

Jessica DOBSON
Lucie WEBLEY

Mia TAYLOR-SEAL
Isobella WILKINSON
Ciara MAHANTA
Libby HICKMAN
Kayleigh TAYLOR
Maisie LYONS

Ashleigh GREEN

Pershore
Worcester
Ledbury
Worcester
Warley Wasps
Worcester
Worcester
Warley Wasps

Bromsgrove
Worcester
Haden Hill
Pershore
Worcester
Pershore
Halesowen
Pershore

Redditch
Wyre Forest
Co Hereford
Co Hereford
Wyre Forest
Wyre Forest
Ledbury
Droitwich

Worcester
Redditch
Redditch
Woyre Forest
Worcester
Stourbridge
Redditch
Oldbury

Worcester
Halesowen
Haden Hill
Worcester
Worcester
Halesowen
Warley Wasps
Worcester

Redditch

1:37.13
1:36.23
1:35.23
1:33.75
1:34.49
1:36.19
1:36.64
1:37.42

1:33.11
1:32.48
1:31.38
1:29.87
1:29.98
1:31.97
1:32.62
1:33.39

1:28.03
1:27.55
1:27.22
1:25.65
1:26.47
1:27.27
1:28.02
1:28.55

1:25.06
1:24.62
1:24.03
1:23.29
1:23.35
1:24.26
1:24.78
1:25.23

1:23.25
1:22.92
1:22.57
1:22.04
1:22.57
1:22.58
1:23.00
1:23.28

1:21.85
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L2 Audrey HACKETT 13 Halesowen 1:21.76 L 3 Rose GOODFELLOW 15 Co Hereford 1:08.49
L 3 Bethan STOKES 12 Droitwich 1:21.34 L 4 Ellie WESTOBY 18 Co Hereford 1:04.68
L 4 Kiera PHILLIPS 13 Redditch 1:21.17 L5 Evie JOHNS 16 Co Hereford 1:06.15
L5 Alice WOOTTON 13 Haden Hill 1:21.33 L 6 Jennifer GEAREY 16 Worcester 1:09.29
L6 Alex JONES 13 Stourbridge 1:21.53 L7 Lucy NICHOLLS 15 Woyre Forest 1:10.75
L 7 Olivia EGGLETON 12 Worcester 1:21.81 L 8 Eve SALMON-HODGES 14 Warley Wasps 1:11.53
L 8 Jasmine KILMARTIN 13 Bromsgrove 1:21.94
H16 L1 Maisie HOSKING-LEWIS 16 Co Hereford 1:10.97
H7 L1 Jasmine HOULT 13 Co Hereford 1:20.82 L2 Emma BIRD 17 Halesowen 1:09.80
L2 Lilie GROVER 11 Wyre Forest 1:20.36 L 3 Megan ANNIS 15 Worcester 1:07.95
L 3 Maia NOONAN 12 Halesowen 1:19.96 L4 Charley JONES 16 Stourbridge 1:04.30
L 4 Mollie KILGOUR 13 Woyre Forest 1:19.56 L5 Amy WESTON 17 Pershore 1:06.15
L5 Martha STEAD 13 Droitwich 1:19.78 L 6 Hannah WOODCOCK 14 Pershore 1:08.80
L 6 Gabriella BARRY 13 Pershore 1:20.00 L 7 Hollie RICHMOND 16 Redditch 1:10.40
L7 Zara BEAUMONT 12 Co Hereford 1:20.65 L 8 Olivia JAY 16 Halesowen 1:11.47
L 8 Josie THOMAS 13 Ledbury 1:21.15
H8 L1 Abbie-Mac LOWE 14 Warley Wasps 1:19.19 Event 59 Boys 10 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
L2 Bea ‘J.ONES 12 Co Hereford 1318'69 H1 L3 Owen MILLS 11 Bromsgrove 43.26
L 3 Amelia COOK 13 Co Hereford 1:18.26 .
; : L 4 Charlie GOODWIN 11 Co Hereford 42.39
L4 Robyn SWATMAN 14 Stourbridge 1:17.48 L5 Alexander BRYANS 11 Warley Wasps 42.40
L5 Amelia CIANCIO 14 Worcester 1:17.54 yvasp :
L6 Felicity QUINEY 14 Droitwich 11838 | 5 |5 william THOMAS 11 Worcester 41.78
L7 EmmaTILLOTT 14 Ledbury 1:18.75 . )
L8 Mia BARNETT 14 Co Hereford 1:19.28 L3 Riley PERRY 11 Redditch 41.50
o L 4 Michael AGOSTON 12 Worcester 40.99
HO L1 Jessie-LeighJENNS 13 Warley Wasps 1:17.04 L5 Jacob FELLOWS 12 Halesowen 41.05
. L6 Jin YEUNG 11 Stourbridge 41.57
L2 Bryony LOWE 13 Worcester 1:16.56 L7 Wiliam PRIDDEN 11 Worcester 42.21
L 3 Milly ROPER 14 Co Hereford 1:15.97 ’
L4 Chelsea MILLS 14 Bromsgrove 1:15.56
L5 Helena SHACKLETON 18 Wyre Forest 11565 |13 L1 ConnorBRAY 12 Bromsgrove 40.12
) : L2 George HASTINGS 12 Redditch 39.95
L 6 Maisy EGAN 15 Worcester 1:16.13
) : L 3 Shayan PATEL 11 Warley Wasps 39.91
L7 Emily DRAYTON 15 Pershore 1:16.72
L8 Sophie THOMAS 14 Pershore 117.21 L4 Peter WOOD 12 Co Hereford 39.74
o L5 Joshua HEEKS 11 Pershore 39.91
H10L1 Molly SCHOFIELD 14 Ledbury 1:15.49 L6 Ryan BLOOMER 12 Stourbridge 39.94
. : L 7 Charles DIXON 12 Worcester 40.05
L2 Jasmine HOSKINS 14 Pershore 1:15.45 L8 Arthur ZENIHOV 12 Ledbur 40.16
L 3 Isabelle SAYCE 14 Co Hereford 1:15.41 y :
L4 Olivia HOWARD 15 Pershore 11457\ 14 L1 Luke HUCKFIELD 13 Warley Wasps 38.81
L5 Emily WEST 17 Worcester 1:14.78 L
: L2 Harry GRECH 13 Droitwich 38.64
L 6 Isabella TROW 15 Worcester 1:15.45 .
. : L 3 James FROGGATT 13 Stourbridge 38.35
L7 Aimee MONKS 13 Worcester 1:15.49
L8 Lydia COOPER 14 Worcester 1:15.51 L 4 Joshua HILL 13 Warley Wasps 37.63
o L5 Cyrus PASSMAN 13 Bromsgrove 37.78
H11L1 Abbie ROWLEY 17 Wyre Forest 1:13.96 L6 Mathew LEVINGS 13 Ledbury 38.51
: L 7 Harry CHANDLER 10 Worcester 38.72
L 2 Charlotte DOWNEY 15 Worcester 1:13.90 L8 William WALKER 13 Halesowen 38.84
L 3 Caitlin YATES 14 Pershore 1:13.76 ’
L 4 Trinity PARKES 17 Oldbury 11345 1115 |1 Brendan COLLEY 13 Redditch 37.18
L5 Morgan ALLIN 16 Warley Wasps 1:13.62
) : L2 Nathan GOUGH 12 Co Hereford 37.06
L 6 Georgia HILL 15 Worcester 1:13.81
; : L 3 Krystof WOOD 11 Bromsgrove 36.78
L7 Yasemin TAYAR 18 Worcester 1:13.95
L8 Emily FARR 14 Redditch 114.04 L4 Thomas BIRLEY 14 Ledbury 36.23
o L5 Ben WALLACE 13 Co Hereford 36.44
H12L1 Emily JAY 18 Halesowen 1:13.31 L6 Adam RYAN 13 Halesowen 37.04
. . : L7 James HEEKS 13 Pershore 37.18
L2 Evie FLOATE 13 Redditch 1:13.27 L8 Wiliam HUGHES 13 Droitwich 37.59
L 3 Freya PHELPS 13 Co Hereford 1:12.77 ’
L4 Matilda CALDER 15 Wyre Forest 11237 | g |1 Jeremy SUMMERS 14 Wyre Forest 35.99
L5 Lois STEVENS 15 Woyre Forest 1:12.51 .
) . : L2 Spike BURNAGE 14 Ledbury 35.78
L 6 Georgia FISHER 15 Redditch 1:13.02 .
: L 3 Sebastian PERRY 14 Bromsgrove 35.30
L 7 Hannah DIXON 15 Worcester 1:13.29
L8 Tia FROOM 15 Co Hereford 1:13.31 L4 Max MURRAY 13 Pershore 34.88
o L5 Adam RUTTER 13 Worcester 35.00
H13L1 Elize SMITH 15 Droitwich 1:12.27 L6 Henry HALFORD 14 Worcester 35.69
A : L7 Alfie BROWN 14 Pershore 35.90
L 2 Madeleine FOX-HASKINS 15 Worcester 1:12.26 L8 Aurelio LENCIONI 13 Redditch 36.03
L 3 Ellie-Poppy TURNER 14 Oldbury 1:12.05 :
L 4 Ashleigh TURNER 15 Droitwich P71 47 L1 Michael BRAY 14 Bromsgrove 34.67
L5 Imogen COOK 16 Wyre Forest 1:11.96
: L2 George GLOVER 14 Worcester 34.60
L 6 Isobel CUMMING 16 Pershore 1:12.22
) i L 3 Samuel PALMER 14 Ledbury 34.44
L7 Jasmin YATES 13 Woyre Forest 1:12.26
L 8 Lauren ANNIS 14 Worcester 1:12.35 L4 Edward COX 14 Worcester 34.12
u o L5 James GASKIN 15 Halesowen 34.25
H14 L1 Rebecca YATES 14 Worcester 1:11.32 L6 Patrick FLORENDO 13 Droitwich 34.50
) : L7 Jamie WRIGHT 15 Redditch 34.61
L2 Jasmine TAITE 18 Pershore 1:10.34 L8 Daniel HOLMES 15 Redditch 34.67
L 3 Charlotte HALL 17 Worcester 1:08.73 ’
L4 Olivia FLETCHER 16 Worcester 1:06.10 |18 | 1 Brodie WILLETTS 14 Worcester 33.92
L5 Naomi MARSDEN 16 Worcester 1:07.81
. L2 Adam NEWEY 15 Woyre Forest 33.76
L 6 Alexandra BARRY 15 Pershore 1:09.35 )
: L 3 Kieran COOPER 15 Worcester 33.62
L7 Amber WRIGHT 16 Woyre Forest 1:10.91
L8 Amber ROBBINS 16 Halesowen 111.63 L 4 George WIGGINS 15 Bromsgrove 33.37
T L5 Brooke TOTNEY 14 Stourbridge 33.58
H15L1 Megan GRAINGER 15 Redditch 1:11.23 L6 David ANNIS 12 Worcester 33.64
L 2 Heather CASTLE 16 Worcester 1:10.17 L 7= Jacob BAILEY 14 Halesowen 33.82
T L 8 Joshua WALMSLEY 14 Warley Wasps 34.10
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HS5 L1 Chelsea MILLS 14 Bromsgrove 1:13.98
H9 L1 Joseph JARRETT 17 Bromsgrove 32.99 L2 Amy COOPER 17 Worcester 1:13.38
L2 Joshua GOUGH 14 Co Hereford 32.77 L3 Amy WESTON 17 Pershore 1:12.19
L 3 Samuel ROWBERRY 18 Droitwich 32.66 L 4 Charlotte HALL 17 Worcester 1:07.29
L 4 Euan VAUGHAN-HAWKINS17 Halesowen 32.31 L5 Alexandra BARRY 15 Pershore 1:10.40
L5 Anthony YEUNG 17 Haden Hill 32.33 L6 Josie ROSS 18 Redditch 1:12.80
L 6 George GRECH 15 Droitwich 32.70 L7 Felicity GEE 14 Bromsgrove 1:13.57
L7 James CHANCE 16 Redditch 32.81 L 8 Hannah DIXON 15 Worcester 1:14.87
L 8 Daniel PARSONS 15 Haden Hill 33.14
H6 L1 Jasmin YATES 13 Woyre Forest 1:13.81
H10 L1 Theo LIND 15 Co Hereford 32.21 L 2 Jennifer GEAREY 16 Worcester 1:13.06
L2 Oliver DOBBINS 17 Woyre Forest 32.03 L 3 Yasemin TAYAR 18 Worcester 1:11.17
L 3 Justin YEUNG 16 Haden Hill 31.82 L4 Amelia RODD 16 Redditch 1:06.10
L 4 Robert LATTA 18 Worcester 31.58 L5 Megan ANNIS 15 Worcester 1:08.70
L5 Bradley BADDAMS 16 Wyre Forest 31.71 L6 Molly SCHOFIELD 14 Ledbury 1:12.37
L 6 Jonathan BAKER 18 Warley Wasps 31.84 L 7 Matilda CALDER 15 Wyre Forest 1:13.57
L7 Jacob ELLIOTT 16 Bromsgrove 32.15 L 8 Eve SALMON-HODGES 14 Warley Wasps 1:14.63
L 8 Tristan GEE 16 Bromsgrove 32.28
H7 L1 Rhiannon BARRY 15 Co Hereford 1:13.80
H11 L1 Theo BICHARD 16 Ledbury 31.37 L2 Hannah WOODCOCK 14 Pershore 1:12.94
L 2 Robert JENNINGS 16 Halesowen 30.70 L 3 Lauren HILL 18 Worcester 1:10.72
L 3 Fynn LEWIS-GALE 17 Co Hereford 29.90 L 4 Alisha STEPHENSON 16 Stourbridge 1:03.50
L4 Ryan LARKIN 17 Halesowen 28.25 L5 Josephine ARMSTRONG 16 Worcester 1:08.26
L5 Matthew THOMAS 17 Worcester 29.47 L 6 Madeleine FOX-HASKINS 15 Worcester 1:12.36
L 6 Patrick HEEKS 15 Pershore 30.47 L7 Leyla TAYAR 16 Worcester 1:13.52
L 7 Christopher VIZARD 16 Pershore 31.08 L 8 Caitlin ADAIR 19 Worcester 1:14.61
L 8 Luke PERRY 16 Pershore 31.58
H12L1 Alex MUNRO 15 Droitwich 31.34 Final 61 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L2 Elis LEGG 15 Oldbury 30.63
L3 Louis DOYLE 15 Worcester 29.65 |Final 62 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L4 Jack SIMPSON 17 Halesowen 27.80
L5 Samuel HALL 18 Worcester 29.42 : :
L6 Wiliam GEAREY 15 Worcestor 30.99 Final 63 Girls 13 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L7 James CLEWS 17 Droitwich 31.00
L 8 Kai GOODEN-MORRIS 17 Worcester 31.53 |Final 64 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Backstroke
H 13 L1 Robert DARBYSHIRE 15 Woyre Forest 31.28 A :
L2 James CUTHBERT 17 Halesowen 30.49 Final 65 Girls 15 Yrs 100m Backstroke
L 3 Dominic SOULSBY 16 Warley Wasps 29.59
L4 Mark LAING 19 Halesowen 27.74 |Final 66 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Backstroke
L5 Daniel DAY 14 Worcester 28.78
L 6 Alex FARMER 16 Worcester 30.08 :
L7 Nathaniel CROWTHER 15 Wyre Forest 31.00 |Final67 Boys 10/11 Yrs 50m Backstroke
L 8 Jake MORRIS 17 Stourbridge 31.40
Final 68 Boys 12 Yrs 50m Backstroke
Event 60 Girls 10 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
Final 69 Boys 13 Yrs 50m Backstroke
H1 L2 Elisabeth HALFORD 11 Warley Wasps 1:36.17
L 3 Lilie GROVER 11 Wyre Forest 1:29.71 H
L4 Jasmine HOULT 13 Co Hereford 120,04 |Final 70 Boys 14 ¥rs 50m Backstroke
L5 Millie WOOD 12 Bromsgrove 1:25.30
L6 Isabella HOARE 11 Wyre Forest 1:34.40 |Final 71 _Boys 15 Yrs 50m Backstroke
L7 Anna FARR 11 Redditch 1:37.07
H2 L1 Bryony LOWE 13 Worcester 1:90.62 Final 72 Boys 16 Yrs/Over 50m Backstroke
L2 Alexandra HAYES 12 Woyre Forest 1:19.84
L3 Lauren HARTLAND 14 Redditch 1:19.29 |Final 73 Girls 10/11 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L 4 Sophie THOMAS 14 Pershore 1:18.75
L5 Lydia COOPER 14 Worcester 1:18.94 : :
L6 Gabriella BARRY 13 Pershore 119551 |Final 74 Girls 12 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L 7 Kiera PHILLIPS 13 Redditch 1:20.47
L8 Emma PHIPPS 13 Co Hereford 1:21.28 |Final 75_Girls 13 Yrs 100m Butterfly
H3 L1 Amelia GEAREY 14 Worcester 1:18.55 : :
L2 Caitlin YATES 14 Pershore 1:18.36 Final 76 Girls 14 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L 3 Zara BEAUMONT 12 Co Hereford 1:17.87
L4 Lauren ANNIS 14 Worcester 1:16.53 |Final 77_Girls 15 Yrs 100m Butterfly
L5 Maia NOONAN 12 Halesowen 1:16.90
L6 Alex JONES 13 Stourbridge 1:18.29 : :
L7 Jessie-Leigh JENNS 13 Warley Wasps 11841 Final 78 Girls 16 Yrs/Over 100m Butterfly
L 8 Freya PHELPS 13 Co Hereford 1:18.57
H4 L1 Aimee MONKS 13 Worcester 1:16.20
L2 Georgia HILL 15 Worcester 1:15.55
L 3 Georgia FISHER 15 Redditch 1:15.25
L4 Isobel CUMMING 16 Pershore 1:15.06
L5 Olivia O'SULLIVAN 15 Pershore 1:15.08
L6 Elize SMITH 15 Droitwich 1:15.38
L 7 Rebecca YATES 14 Worcester 1:16.19
L 8 Lucy NICHOLLS 15 Woyre Forest 1:16.50




